Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 12/10/2024
Masters 65 Women 5000m Individual Results

Pos

O O WN -

No
450
448
439
451
440
442

Name

Michele Bradshaw (W65)
Janice Moorekite (W65)
Jane Ellis (W65)
Margaret Deighton (W65)
Jennifer Hamley (W65)
Geraldine Legon (W65)

Club

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Larkfield AC

Beckenham Running Club
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Bexley AC

Time
26:12
32:50
34.07
34:12
34:29
44:26



